
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

6221 
9823 
7823 
813 

Name 

Fady Salama 

Class 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:48.962 
2:04.640 
2:11.017 
2:12.725 

Diff 

15.678 
22.055 
23.763 

Best Speed 

74.338 
64.987 
61.824 
61.028 

In Lap 

3 
5 
3 
2 

Make - Model 

Nissan  Sentra 

Member 

132552 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/30/2021 9:27:42 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

Time Trial Director - Jeremy Renshaw 

UMS Time Attack - Jon Via 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - AMP - (CW) - 01.30.2021 

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - 01/30/2021 - Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:31:33 

AMP (CW) 2.250 miles 

1/30/2021 08:30 AM 


