

NASA AZ - AMP - (CW) - 01.30.2021				Sorted on best lap time						
Time Trial				AMP (CW) 2.250 miles						
TT - All Classes - 01/30/2021 - Warm Up			1/30/2021 08:30 AM							
Practice started at 8:31:33						2				
Pos No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff		In Lap	Make - Model	Member			
1 (221		4 40 000		74 220	~					

103		unic	Clu35	Dest III		Dest Speed	ти сар	Flanc	FIGUCI	Fichiber	
1	6221			1:48.962		74.338	3				
2	9823			2:04.640	15.678	64.987	5				
3	7823			2:11.017	22.055	61.824	3				
4	813	Fady Salama	ттб	2:12.725	23.763	61.028	2	Nissan	Sentra	132552	